SE East Region Para-Swimming Meet 2023 Results

EVENT 1 Female 100m Freestyle

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name

1. Claire Connon
Connie Ratley
lona Winnifrith
Amanda Readhead
Lily Herring
Ida Corcoran
Bethany Dyke
Charlotte Ryan
Sofia Loveday
Sarah Cobb

©oNo MWD

Waiting List Name
Saffire Fontenelle

AaD Club

38 Co Cambridge
15 Colchester

12 Tonbridge

46  Maxwell

15  Norfolk Vikg
14 Flitwick

26  Spencer

23  Runnymede
12 Hoddesdon
19 Co Cambridge

AaD Club
18 Bo Newham

EVENT 2 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name

1. Kai Bradford

2. Oliver Shergold
3. Jacob Dessoy
4. Lewis Salmon
5. Julian Aldred

Waiting List Name
Conor Gilmore

AaD Club

14 London Dis
25  Colchester P
15 Runnymede
12  Stevenage

13  Co Cambridge

AaD Club
18 Hackney

EVENT 3 Female 50m Breaststroke
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name
Katie Nesbitt

AaD Club

Class

25 Team Waveney 8

Time
1:37.24
1:17.52
1:29.10
1:.25.71
1:18.67
1:25.52
1:38.63
2:06.75
1:51.94

DQ

Time
1:29.40

Time
1.07.17
1:09.85
1:33.27
2:07.22
2:44.44

Time
2:00.53

Time

DQ
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BDPoints
591
510
455
448
432
380
247
203
169

BDPoints
484

431

230

90

48

BDPoints

50
44.00

40.45
38.01
40.81
45.22
59.75
51.20

50
40.97

32.15

44.94

58.83
1:18.86

50
52.12



EVENT 4 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name AaD Club
1. Harry Arnold-Pepper 15  Royston
2. Oliver Shergold 25  Colchester P
3. Beau Sales 12 Colchester P
Elliot Yap 14  Hackney
Waiting List Name AaD Club
Conor Gilmore 18  Hackney

EVENT 5 Female 200m IM
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name AaD Club
1. Connie Ratley 15  Colchester
2. Holly Bocking 22  Colchester P

EVENT 6 Open/Male 200m IM
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name AaD Club

1. Timon Chapman 21  Norwich Swan
2. Corey Hare 17  Colchester

3. Kai Bradford 14 London Dis

4, Mark Holmes 40  Colchester P

EVENT 7 Female 50m Backstroke
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name AaD Club
1. Claire Connon 38 Co Cambridge
2. Sofia Loveday 12 Hoddesdon
Sarah Cobb 19 Co Cambridge
Waiting List Name AaD Club
Isla Shaw 18 Ealing

Class

0 © 0

Class

14

Class
14
14

14

Class

Time
41.38
4355

1:25.73

DQ

Time

DQ

Time
3:07.02
4:06.69

Time
2:22.73
2:32.21
2:48.68
3:43.92

Time
59.15
56.82

DQ

Time

DQ
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BDPoints
436

374

39

BDPoints
500
195

BDPoints
746
615
454
193

BDPoints
374
184

50
42.50
56.21

50
29.48
32.68
37.68
51.02

100
1:27.59
1:58.02

100
1:06.19
1:10.93
1:20.90
1:48.38

150
2:26.24
3:06.25

150
1:47.10
1:55.69
2:07.96
2:51.78



EVENT 8 Open/Male 50m Backstroke
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name

1. Beau Sales

2. Lewis Salmon
3. Jacob Dessoy
4. Elliot Yap

AaD
12
12
15
14

EVENT 9 Female 100m Breaststroke
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name

1. lona Winnifrith
Amanda Readhead
Ida Corcoran

Holly Bocking
Bethany Dyke
Sofia Loveday
Charlotte Ryan
Sarah Cobb

Ziva Barrick

ok wh

AaD
12
46
14
22
26
12
23
19
14

Club
Colchester P
Stevenage
Runnymede
Hackney

Club
Tonbridge
Maxwell
Flitwick
Colchester P
Spencer
Hoddesdon
Runnymede
Co Cambridge
Colchester P

EVENT 10 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name

1. Timon Chapman
2. Kai Bradford

3. Corey Hare

4, Leon Lane

5. Julian Aldred

Lewis Salmon

Waiting List Name
Conor Gilmore

EVENT 11 Female 200m Freestyle
No entries

AaD
21
14
17
25
13
12

AaD
18

Club

Norwich Swan
London Dis
Colchester
London Dis
Co Cambridge
Stevenage

Club
Hackney

Class

©

0 00 00

Class

© 0 U1 © Ok ©

Class
14

14
14

©

Time
46.05
1.03.34
1:09.53
1:10.71

Time
1:48.98
1:53.05
2:07.66
2:11.64
2:42.34
2:53.49

DQ

DQ

DQ

Time
1:13.28
1:26.72
1:24.29
1:46.18
3:49.74

DQ

Time

DQ
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BDPoints
216

113

85

81

BDPoints
506

298

170

168

82

67

BDPoints
584

483

384

192

34

50
50.29
54.93

1:01.68
1:02.73
1:17.25
1:19.77

50
34.09
40.67
40.40
48.18

1:46.30

50



EVENT 12 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name

1. Corey Hare
2. Leon Lane

3 Mark Holmes

EVENT 13 Female 400m Freestyle
Multi-Classification by British Par

Place Name

1. Lily Herring
50m 40.59

2. Ida Corcoran
50m 44.07

3. Charlotte Ryan
50m 1:10.71

AaD Club

17  Colchester
25 London Dis
40  Colchester P

a-Swimming Points
AaD Club

15  Norfolk Vikg
100m 150m 2:11.27
14 Flitwick

100m 150m 2:21.71
23  Runnymede
100m 150m 3:38.85

EVENT 14 Open/Male 400m Freestyle

Multi-Classification by British Par

Place Name

1. Harry Arnold-Pepper
50m 39.12

2. Leon Lane
50m 40.88

3. Jacob Dessoy
50m 52.14

EVENT 15 Female 150m IM
No entries

EVENT 16 Open/Male 150m IM
No entries

a-Swimming Points
AaD Club

15 Royston
100m 150m 2:07.17
25  London Dis
100m 150m -

15 Runnymede
100m 150m 2:40.15

Class
14
14
14

Class
10

200m
200m

200m

Class
200m
14

200m

200m

2:56.73

3:10.88

4:52.36

2:51.84

3:10.29

3:38.37

Time
2:26.40
3:04.73
3:26.24

Time

5:51.82

250m 3:40.71 300m
6:25.96

250m 4:00.97 300m
9:34.85

250m 6:05.07 300m

Time

5:53.75

250m 3:37.69 300m
6:44.72
250m -
7:17.90
250m 4:35.27 300m

300m
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4:25.17 350m 5:08.84

4:49.76 350m 5:38.82

7:17.65 350m -

4:23.78 350m 5:08.88

4:57.16 350m -

5:30.70 350m 6:27.04

BDPoints
453
225
162

BDPoints
435

400m 5:51.82
373

400m 6:25.96
177

400m 9:34.85

BDPoints
337

400m 5:53.75
215

400m 6:44.72
209

400m 7:17.90

50
32.91
38.95
46.80

100 150
1:10.16 1:48.59
1:25.62 2:14.07
1:39.31 2:33.65



EVENT 17 Female 50m Butterfly

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name
1. lona Winnifrith
2. Ziva Barrick

Katie Nesbitt

Waiting List Name
Saffire Fontenelle

AaD Club

12 Tonbridge

14  Colchester P
25  Team Waveney
AaD Club

18 Bo Newham

EVENT 18 Open/Male 50m Butterfly
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
AaD Club

Place Name
1. Timon Chapman
2. Beau Sales

21
12

EVENT 19 Female 100m Backstroke
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name

1. Connie Ratley
Ida Corcoran
Lily Herring
Katie Nesbitt
Holly Bocking
Sofia Loveday
Sarah Cobb

ok whN

Waiting List Name
Ziva Barrick

EVENT 20 Open/Male 100m Backstroke

Norwich Swan
Colchester P

AaD Club

15 Colchester

14  Flitwick

15  Norfolk Vikg

25  Team Waveney
22 Colchester P
12 Hoddesdon

19 Co Cambridge
AaD Club

14  Colchester P

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name

1. Corey Hare

2. Oliver Shergold

3. Mark Holmes

4, Julian Aldred
Elliot Yap

AaD Club

17 Colchester

25 Colchester P
40  Colchester P
13  Co Cambridge
14  Hackney

Class

10

Class

Class
14

9

14

-

8

Time
42.56
1:01.51

DQ

Time
47.81

Time
28.75
50.91

Time
1:24.22
1:37.57
1:48.65
2:05.39
1:55.71
2:15.32

DQ

Time
1:50.09

Time
1:11.86
1:22.90
1:43.02
2:37.76

DQ
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BDPoints
539
98

BDPoints
588
142

BDPoints
511
329
239
213
182
123

BDPoints
496

341

168

80

50
41.23
47.44
48.67
59.07
57.38

1:03.28

50
52.04

50
35.04
40.07
49.31

1:14.22



EVENT 21 Female 100m Butterfly

No entries

EVENT 22 Open/Male 100m Butterfly
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place
1.

EVENT 23 Female 50m Freestyle

Name

AaD Club

Harry Arnold-Pepper 15  Royston

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place
1.

©oNo MWD

Name

Claire Connon
Connie Ratley
lona Winnifrith
Bethany Dyke
Charlotte Ryan
Ziva Barrick
Katie Nesbitt
Sofia Loveday
Holly Bocking

Waiting List Name

Saffire Fontenelle

Isla Shaw

AaD Club

38 Co Cambridge
15 Colchester

12 Tonbridge

26  Spencer

23  Runnymede
14  Colchester P
25 Team Waveney
12 Hoddesdon
22  Colchester P
AaD Club

18 Bo Newham
18 Ealing

EVENT 24 Open/Male 50m Freestyle
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place
1.

©ONoO O ®DN

Name

Timon Chapman
Oliver Shergold
Kai Bradford
Jacob Dessoy
Beau Sales
Mark Holmes
Lewis Salmon
Elliot Yap

Waiting List Name

Conor Gilmore

AaD Club

21 Norwich Swan
25  Colchester P
14 London Dis
15 Runnymede
12 Colchester P

40  Colchester P
12  Stevenage
14  Hackney
AaD Club

18 Hackney

Class

Class

Time
1:25.07

Time
43.28
34.72
42.01
44.41
54.11
43.94
57.92
51.28
52.35

Time
38.68
1:25.63

Time
26.21
30.99
31.07
43.34
42.80
40.99
57.60

1:00.30

Time
51.97
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BDPoints 50
321 39.12

BDPoints
644
535
449
256
252
237
171
166
115

BDPoints
618

480

477

218

182

161

92

80



